Saturday, October 8, 2011

Masters Jumpers
D stance: 167 yards SCT: 41 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 26024 Wi p 26.91 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 26002  Zachary 27. 67 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 26012 Rocky 28. 48 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 26023 Kraze 29.81 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
26019 Edge 30. 55 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
26021 Lily 41. 98 0.98 0 0 0 0 0.98
26029 Zippity 28. 33 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
26003 Ri se 29. 16 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
26011 Jack R 29. 29 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
26008 Fane 33.43 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
26026 Dyl an 30.54 0. 00 2 0 0 0 10. 00
26016  Ji mmy No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26009 Kar ma No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26001 Hai | ey No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26005 Robbi e C Absent
26014 Flo Jo Absent
26015 Robber Absent
26004 Obit Absent
26007 Theo Absent
Di stance: 167 yards SCT: 41 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 22023  Zack 25. 33 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 22012 Gusto 25. 97 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 22058 Brice 26. 46 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 22088 Opal 27. 68 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
5 22019 Wnkle 27.82 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
6 22057 M ck 28.11 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
7 22056  Toby 28. 32 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22086 G nger K 28. 47 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22090 Booker T 28. 48 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22048 Eve 29.55 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22003 Keegan 30. 16 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22052 E-Z 31. 07 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22059 Rhi annon 31. 88 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22010 Reno 36. 08 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22006 W cked 25. 37 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22076 Ri vet 27.80 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22082 Reddi 29. 58 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00



22014 Kl et e
22025 Shine C
22092 Runbl e
22045 Zippity K
22087 Royce
22061 Pi ka
22055 Pai va
22021 Travis
22083 Kir
22046 Jack D
22078 Ki x
22080 Bl aze
22026 Flirt
22018 Chant ey
22005 Speed
22009 St at
22079 Fl ash
22015 Cor azon
22034 Razza
22071 Brite
22042 Bean
22054 Sizzl e He
22035 T
22077 Ri pl ey K
22073 Whi m
22020 Em
22033 Dazzle B
22062 W en
22065 Duke
22036 Chno
22008 Ri sk
22074 Zaney
22041 Li ndy
22050 G nger Li
22024 W nni e

D stance: 160 yards

Pl ace
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| dgi e
Keet a
Poppy

Sddddcdadcadmada

SCT: 41 seconds
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Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 44 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 12001 Super Soni c 30.52
2 12002 Whoopi e 32.23
3 12004 Maddi e 42.78

12003 Hanel s 34.56

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Mast er s
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Saturday, October 8, 2011
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

D stance: 167 yards SCT: 44 seconds Performance |11 22 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P22018 Mo 28. 99 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P22019 Pi per 38.02 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P22005 M ssy 38.78 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 P22007 Abel 32.57 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P22010 Chance 33.21 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
P22016 Si nbne 38.70 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
P22027 Baron 40. 54 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22024 Sadie 42.50 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22023 Mur phy No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22008 Chester 28.50 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 167 yards SCT: 44 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16027 Ty 26. 87 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P16013 Mustang Sal 29.32 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P16007 DJ 31. 68 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 P16030 Grace M 32.15 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P16021 Whynper 32.91 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P16006 Trey 32.98 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P16016 Prow er 29.55 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P16010 Nol a 31.10 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P16012 Burgee 37.49 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
P16028 Neo No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16026 Keen No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16017 Betty 33.05 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16001 Tokal a No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16031 Sanmmy Absent
P16018 Max Absent
P16003 Tucker Absent
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 44 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12002 Logan 33.23 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P12010 Bunjy 43. 40 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P12003 Dash M 38. 20 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00



4 P12011 Zorro 42. 30 0. 00 1 1 0
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 47 seconds Per formance |11 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F
1 P08001 M nnie 32.02 0. 00 0 0 0
2 P08015 Patty 33.24 0. 00 0 0 0
3 P0O8003 Panda Bear 37.48 0. 00 0 0 0
4 P08019 Dart 40. 38 0. 00 0 0 0
P08010 diver 42.10 0. 00 0 0 0
PO8005 Hannah 43. 67 0. 00 0 0 0
P0O8018 Lil 35.94 0. 00 1 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 34
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 17
Percent Qualified: 50.0%
Di stance: 167 yards SCT: 47 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F
1 V16004 Ki sses 41.75 0. 00 0 0 0
V16005 Dia 35. 46 0. 00 0 0 0
D stance: 167 yards SCT: 47 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F
1 V12003 Zen 37.20 0. 00 0 1 0
2 V12001 Luce 51.64 4.64 2 0 0
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 47 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F
1 V08001 Lucy G 38.51 0. 00 0 1 0

0 10. 00

Judge: Sheri
E Scor e
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 5. 00

Sheri Boone
E Scor e
0 0. 00
1 Elim

Sheri Boone
E Scor e
0 5. 00
0 14. 64

Sheri Boone
E Scor e
0 5. 00

Boone

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified:

0. 0%



Openi ng: 49 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace
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22052
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22092
22006
22019
22086
22055
22082
22077
22018
22009
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22059
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22021
22078
22005
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22093
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22014
22046
22034
22057
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22075
22073
22042
22035
22051
22080
22090
22020
22071
22065
22058

Opal

E-Z
Shine C
Rumbl e
W cked
W nkl e
G nger K
Pai va
Redd

Ri pl ey K
Chant ey
St at

Eve
Jordi e

Li ndy
Royce

Rhi annon
Nellie H
Dazzl e B
Travi s
Ki x
Speed

Ri vet

Pi ka

Cor azon
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Kir

Kl ete
Jack D
Razza

M ck
Curry
Puffin
Whi m
Bean

n

Ri | ey

Bl aze
Booker T
Em

Brite
Duke
Brice

Mast ers

Saturday, October 8, 2011
M asters Snooker
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22062
22045
22026
22054
22079
22074
22036
22050
22008
22024

Openi ng: 49 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

26024
26023
26011
26012
26009
26002
26008
26004
26003
26021
26029
26016
26015
26001
26014
26005

Openi ng: 53 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WNPE

12001
12002
12004
12003
12005

W en 20. 81
Zippity K 19.21
Flirt 16. 86
Sizzl e He 13.08
Fl ash 15. 23
Zaney Absent
Chno Absent
G nger Li Absent
Ri sk Absent
W nni e Absent

Mast er s

Ti me
Wi p 36. 75
Kraze 43. 82
Jack R 42.51
Rocky 38. 40
Kar ma 40. 94
Zachary 41. 14
Fane 48. 75
Obit 49. 49
Ri se 34. 39
Lily 61. 43
Zi ppity 34. 07
Ji my 37. 47
Robber 52.24
Hai | ey 18. 34
Flo Jo Absent
Robbie C Absent

Mast er s

Ti me

Super Sonic 42.74

Whoopi e
Maddi e
Hanel s
Sadi e

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1

16003

| dgi e

47.
50.
58.

00
19
40

Absent

Mast er s
Ti me

41.

33

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+0
1+0

26 inch
RC1

1+7
1+7
1+6
142
1+7
142
1+0
1+6

1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

12 inch
RC1

1+7
1+7
142
1+7

16 i nch
RC1

1+7

1+7
1+7

Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0

Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

Judge:

RC2

1+7

1+0
1+0

O OO oo

Sheri Boone
RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds

1+7 27
1+7 27
1+7 27
1+7 27
1+7 20
1+7 20
1+7 20
1+7 14
1+7 27
1+6 14
1+7 5
1+7 5
1+7 5

0

Sheri Boone
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 ds

1+7 27
1+7 27
1+7 20
1+7 14

Sheri Boone
RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds

1+7 27

17
16

Scor e

51
51
50
46
44
39
37
37
36
36
29
29
29

Scor e
51
51

39
38

Scor e
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Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q



N

16007
16018
4 16022
16014
16023
16010
16017
16020
16002
16011
16016

w

Ri pcord
Kira
Beaut y
Mor gan
Dash M
Poppy
But t ons
Sanba
Deuce
Keet a
Yao M ng

43.
49.
49.
46.
51.
57.
59.
41.
17.
27.
14.

28
56
61
94
22
22
42
84
77
57
29

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+0

78

8

0

0

54

69. 2%

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

27
27
27
27

14
14

O OoOoON

51
51
51
50
43
38
38
26

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 53 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1 P12011
2 P12001

Openi ng: 55 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

PO8001
PO8006
PO8003
PO8019
P08014
P0O8010
PO8007

A WNPE

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

P16016
P16007
P16009
P16021
P16030
P16026
P16027
P16012
P16006
P16028
P16001
P16011
P16003
P16018
P16031

A WNPE

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1 P22018

Zorro
Fanny

M nni e
Matty
Panda Bear
Dar t
Stella
diver

Ber nard

Prow er
DJ
Smarty
Whynper
G ace M
Keen
Ty

Bur gee
Trey
Neo
Tokal a
G aci e
Tucker
Max

Sanmmy

MIlo

Per f ormance |11

Ti me

51.
51.

06
99

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

53.
52.
56.
56.
46.
63.
14.

29
35
50
96
78
50
75

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

40.
43.
44,
47.
49,
53.
44,
48.
44,
56.
61.
26.
Absent
Absent
Absent

84
32
36
17
61
09
70
94
08
94
75
68

Per f ormance |11

Ti me

38.

56

12 inch Judge:

Saturday, October 8, 2011
Performance |l Snooker

Sheri Boone

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7  1+7
1+7  1+7

RC1 RC2

1+7  1+7
146 1+7
1+7  1+7
1+7  1+7
1+7  1+7
1+7  1+7
1+2 1+0

RC1 RC2

1+7  1+7
1+7  1+7
1+7  1+7
1+7  1+7
1+7  1+7
1+7  1+7
1+7  1+7
1+7  1+7
1+7  1+7
142 1+7
142 1+7
1+7 1+0

1+7
1+7

8 inch Judge:

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7

16 inch Judge:

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

22 inch Judge:

27
27

Sheri Boone
RCA RC5 RC6 ds

27
27
20
20
27

5

0

Sheri Boone
RC4A RC5 RC6 ds

27
27
27
27
27
20
14
14

9
14

5

0

Sheri Boone

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7  1+7

-1-

1+7

27

Scor e

51
51

Scor e

51
50
44
44
43
29

Scor e

51
51
51
51
51
44
38
38
33
33
24

Scor e

51

Super Q
Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q



N

P22027
P22028
4 P22008
P22005
P22023
P22019
P22029
P22002
P22010

w

Bar on
Theo
Chest er
M ssy
Mur phy
Pi per
Br ee
Hawkeye
Chance

45.
47.
39.
52.
50.
55.
61.
20.

99
16
28
46
62
39
54
82

8.93

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

1+7
1+7
1+7
142
1+7
1+6
142
1+7
1+0

31

3

0

0

20

64. 5%

1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
142
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+0

27
27
27
20

14

o

51
51
44
39
33
32
27
17

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 55 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 V16005 D a
2 V16004 Ki sses

Openi ng: 55 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 V12002 Annie
2 V12003 Zen
3 V12001 Luce

Openi ng: 57 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 V08001 Lucy G

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Vet er ans
Ti me

44. 82
57. 56

Vet er ans
Ti me
56. 44

40. 35
49.72

Vet er ans
Ti me

48. 00

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Saturday, October 8, 2011

Veterans Snooker
16 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+6 1+2 146 27
1+6 1+7 1+7 14
12 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+7  1+7 1+7 20
1+2  1+2  1+7 27
1+2  1+2  1+7 14
8 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+2  1+2  1+7 27
3.3%

Scor e

44
37

Scor e
44

41
28

Scor e

41

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



D stance: 192 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 26024 Wi p

2 26001 Hai | ey

3 26002 Zachary
26029 Zi ppity
26023 Kraze
26019 Edge
26016 Ji my
26013 Chevi
26012 Rocky
26011 Jack R
26008 Fane
26004 Obit
26003 Ri se
26014 Flo Jo
26009 Kar ma

D stance: 192 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 22092 Runbl e

2 22023 Zack

3 22088 Opal

4 22057 M ck

5 22025 Shine C

6 22048 Eve

7 22071 Brite
22061 Pi ka
22059 Rhi annon
22077 Ri pl ey K
22033 Dazzle B
22042 Bean
22015 Cor azon
22019 W nkl e
22014 Kl et e
22009 St at
22086 G nger K
22060 Jenny
22081 Curry
22013 Bea
22035 T

Saturday, October 8, 2011

SCT: 61 seconds

Ti me

39.
.39

D
[EEN

25088888850

91

94
11
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
60
Ti e
Ti e

33333

Absent
Absent

SCT: 61 seconds

Ti me

36.
36.
39.
39.
40.
41.
44,
45.
45.
45.
51.
40.
40.
45.
47.
48.
49.
54.
61.
65.
42.

64
87
13
92
82
84
32
26
79
87
26
30
77
75
24
66
69
20
47
03
24

Masters Standard

TFl ts

TFl ts
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OrOOOOO0OO0O0O000000000000
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00
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. 00
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00

. 00
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.03
. 00
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26 inch Judge:

S
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22 inch Judge:

S

NOPFPOOOORFRPRPFPOOOOOOOOOOOoOOo
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Boone
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0. 00
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Eli
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Eli
Eli

33333333

Boone

Scor e
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.00
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.00
.00
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.00
.00
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.00
.00
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.00
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.00
.47
.03
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Qual i fi
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ed
ed
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D st ance:
Pl ace

A WNPE

22076
22054
22090
22046
22094
22087
22083
22082
22080
22078
22073
22065
22062
22055
22018
22045
22041
22036
22031
22026
22020
22011
22005
22006
22074
22058
22052
22024
22012
22008

Ri vet
Sizzl e He
Booker T
Jack D
Zell a
Royce
Kir

Redd

Bl aze
Ki x
Whi m
Duke

W en

Pai va
Chant ey
Zippity K
Li ndy
Chno
Jordie
Flirt

Em
Nellie H
Speed

W cked
Zaney
Brice
E-Z

W nni e
Gusto

Ri sk

185 yards SCT:

Ar mband Nane

16007
16003
16021
16020
16025
16022
16018
16017
16014
16002
16011
16004

Ri pcord
| dgi e
Sur ge
Sanba
Skyl ar
Beauty
Kira
But t ons
Mor gan
Deuce
Keet a
Fi gment

63 seconds

Sddddcdcdddcaddadadcadada

Ti me

44,
46.
50.
51.
53.
60.
61.

No
No
No

16
55
48
77
70
42
07
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

Absent
Absent

TFl ts

COO0O000000000000000000000
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00
00
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00
00

. 00

ecNeolNoNeolNeoleolelolNolNolNolNololololNolNolNololNoll S il el

Mast ers
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00
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00

. 00

00

. 00

oOooNEFRFRPRFPPFPPEFO

eNeoNeololNoNolNolNolNoloNoNololNolNololNolNoloRoll VRN i i V]

16 inch Judge:
F

S

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OOoOOo

eNeoNeolNeoNeoNolNeolNolNolNololNolNolNeolNolNolNelNolNolNolNolNolNolNol
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Sher i

E

P PP OOOOOOO

10. 00
10. 00
10. 00
20. 00
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
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Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

3333333333333333333?3

Boone

Scor e

.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

goago g o

Qualified



Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 66 seconds Masters 12 inch

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 12004 Maddi e 59. 90
12001 Super Sonic No Tinme
12002 Whoopi e No Ti e
12005 Sadi e Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

TRl ts R S

0. 00 0 0

0. 00 0 0

0. 00 0 0
. 5%

Judge:

F

0
0

Sher i

E

=

Boone

Scor e

0.00
Elim
Elim

Qualified



D stance: 192 yards SCT:
Armband Nane

Pl ace

P22008
P22018
P22005
P22027
P22028
P22007

A WOWN PP

D stance: 192 yards SCT:
Armband Nane

Pl ace

P16027
P16030
P16012
P16009
P16018
P16016
P16021
P16010
P16011
P16026
P16007
P16031
P16003

A WOWN PP

D stance: 185 yards SCT:
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1 P12005

2 P12002
P12010
P12003
P12001

D stance: 185 yards SCT:
Armband Nane

Pl ace

PO8005

Chest er
MIo

M ssy
Bar on
Theo
Abel

Ty

G ace M
Bur gee
Smarty
Max
Prow er
Whynper
Nol a

G aci e
Keen

DJ

Sanmmy
Tucker

Kr amer
Logan
Bunjy
Dash M
Fanny

Hannah

Saturday, October 8, 2011
Performancelll Standard

64 seconds
Ti me

41.01
43.70
65. 41
74.54
No Ti e
Absent

64 seconds
Ti me

41. 42
51. 63
52. 95
56. 65
57. 24
44. 41
53. 84
43. 69
66. 39
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
Absent

66 seconds
Ti me

54. 03
55. 01
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent

69 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne

Perf ormance |11

TFl ts

0. 00
0. 00
1.41
10. 54
0. 00

R

ONOOO

S

OPFr FrLr OO

Perf ormance |11

TFl ts

. 00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
39
. 00
. 00

OCONOOOOOOO0O

R

OO NOOOOOOOOo

S

O OFRP NP PFPOOOOO

Perf ormance |11

TFl ts

R

O oOPr o

S

O O oo

Perf ormance |11

TFl ts

0. 00

R

0

S

22 inch Judge:

F

OO OoOoOo

16 inch Judge:

F

eNeoNolNelNolNolNeolNolNolNollo)

12 inch Judge:

F

O O oo

8 inch Judge:

F

0

E

O OOOo

E

P POOOOOOOOOo

E

= = OO

E

Sher i
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
6.41
25. 54
Elim

Sher i
Scor e

00
.00
00
00
.00
00
.00
10. 00
17. 39
Elim
Elim

mmnooooo

Sher i
Scor e

0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim

Sher i
Scor e

Elim

Boone

Qualified
Qualified

Boone

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Boone

Qualified

Boone



P0O8001 M nni e No Ti ne
P0O8010 d i ver Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0.

00

1

Elim



Saturday, October 8, 2011

Veterans Standard
D stance: 192 yards SCT: 67 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 V16004 Kisses 76.41 9.41 1 0 0 0 14. 41
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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